Barn Quilts of Sampson County



Agreement DATE:

BMIT A PICTURE OF e your barn quilt patte barn quilt, for our files e: e Barn Quilt:	• YOUR BARN G rn name, addres ;). Barn	s of the barn quilt and a brief des	scription as it relates to your property. (Inc	 _
BMIT A PICTURE OF e your barn quilt patte barn quilt, for our files e: e Barn Quilt:	F YOUR BARN G rn name, addres ;).	QUILT ss of the barn quilt and a brief des		 _
BMIT A PICTURE OF e your barn quilt patte barn quilt, for our files e:	F YOUR BARN G rn name, addres :).	QUILT ss of the barn quilt and a brief des		:lude a
BMIT A PICTURE OF e your barn quilt patte barn quilt, for our files	F YOUR BARN G rn name, addres :).	QUILT ss of the barn quilt and a brief des		lude a
BMIT A PICTURE OF e your barn quilt patte	FYOUR BARN G rn name, addres	<u>QUILT</u>	cription as it relates to your property. (Inc	lude a
<mark>BMIT A PICTURE OF</mark>	YOUR BARN G	<u>QUILT</u>	cription as it relates to your property. (Inc	lude a
•	arn Quilt proje	ect.	ould like to participate in	
(Ple	ase complete	e one form for each barn qu	uilt)	
City:		State: <u>NC</u>	Zip:	
Mailing Address:				
-mail Address:				
Home Telephone:		Cell P hone:		
Owner / Contact:				
	Contact Person: _ Home Telephone: F-mail Address: Mailing Address: City: City: (Ple rently have a barn Impson County Ba	Contact Person: Home Telephone: F-mail Address: Mailing Address: City: City: (Please complete rently have a barn quilt erected mpson County Barn Quilt proje	Contact Person:Cell P hone:Cell P hone:Cell P hone:Cell P hone:Cell Address:Cell Address:Chailing Address:City:State: NCState: NCS	Mailing Address:State: NC Zip:

The undersigned agrees to the following:

I am the owner of the address above where the barn quilt is located.

- The above barn quilt is visible from the main road and can be seen without any entrance to my property.
- I would like the above barn quilt to be included in all promotional materials and guides as part of the Barn Quilts of Sampson County Project.
- The above barn quilt can be photographed by the public and photos to be used by the Barn Quilts of Sampson County Committee in advertising of the quilt trail. My name or my business name may be used in any advertising materials (i.e. newspaper, websites, Cooperative Extension Newsletter, etc.) used to promote the Barn Quilt Trail.
- I hereby release Sampson Arts Council, Sampson County Convention & Visitors Bureau, Sampson County History Museum, NC Cooperative Extension of Sampson County; as well as, its officers, agents, partners, and sponsors of all liability in connection with the barn quilt. I further agree to indemnify and hold harmless Sampson Arts Council, Sampson County Convention & Visitors Bureau, Sampson County History Museum, NC Cooperative Extension of Sampson County; as well as, their officers, agents, partners, and sponsors for any damages, losses, claims or causes of action whatsoever arising out of injury to any third party.

Signature:

Return Completed Agreement to: Barn Quilts of Sampson County ATTN: Sheila Barefoot 414 Warsaw Rd, Clinton, NC 28328

If questions, please call 910-592-2557

